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Date Time Item

Wednesday, March 05, 2014 GOCO  Grant Approval

Tuesday, July 08, 2014 12:00 PM Notice to Papers

Thursday, July 10, 2014 12:00 PM RFP published

12:00 PM Town webpage

12:00 PM sent to 3 companies

12:00 PM P&R Facebook

Wednesday, July 16, 2014 11:15 AM Pre-Bid Pre-Meeting

Friday, July 18, 2014 1:00 PM Pre-Bid Meeting

Wednesday, July 30, 2014 4:00 PM Final day to request info

Thursday, July 31, 2014 10:30 AM Bid Opening

August 5-8/14 Interviews

Monday, August 18, 2014 4:00 PM Agenda item to Lynelle

Monday, August 18, 2014 4:00 PM Bid Award notice to paper

Thursday, August 21, 2014 12:00 PM Staff Report to Lynelle

Thursday, August 21, 2014 Final Day of Tennis Clinics

Monday, August 25, 2014 Award Bid

Monday, August 25, 2014 Site Prep Begins

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Notify Contactor of award

Monday, September 08, 2014 Final design due

Tuesday, September 09, 2014 Grading and compaction begins

Friday, September 19, 2014 Grading and compatcion complete

Monday, September 22, 2014 Construction begins

Friday, June 19, 2015 Bonus for finishing prior to.

Friday, June 26, 2015 Liquidated Damages begin

Sunday, June 19, 2016 GOCO Completion Date

Crested Butte Tennis Court Replacement Project

Timeline



Completed

Person Initials Date

GOCO

Lauren and Todd LA 7/8/2014

Lauren LA

Lauren LA

Janna JH

Lauren LA

Rodney, Lauren, Janna, Pete, Brad, Jackie

Rodney, Lauren, Janna, Pete, Jackie

Proposers

Rodney, Lauren, Janna

Rodney, Lauren, Janna

Janna

Lauren

Janna

Council

P&R and PW

Janna

Contractor

TBD

TBD

Contractor 

Janna, Lauren complete and submit all grant docs

Crested Butte Tennis Court Replacement Project

Timeline


